W
W
W
.P
O
LO
LI
GH
TI
N
G.
IT
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
S
CODE POWER [W] COLOUR [K] EFFICIENCY [lm/W]
ODP061040714 60 4000 105
ODP061055715 60 5500 105
ODP121040714 120 4000 105
ODP121055715 120 5500 105
ODP181040714 180 4000 105
ODP181055715 180 5500 105
60W 120W 180W
H [mm] 611 784 960
L [mm] 230 230 230
P [mm] 128 128 128